

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.8400 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	30.08.2025	<u>GRKP,J:</u> Heard Sri Chakradhara Raja.Y, learned Counsel for the Petitioner and Sri D.Prudhvi Teja, learned Counsel, representing Sri Sai Sanjay Suraneni, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.4. 2. Post this matter before appropriate Bench as per the Roster, in view of the submission made by Sri D.Prudhvi Teja, learned Counsel, representing Sri Sai Sanjay Suraneni, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.4. <u>GRKP,J</u> MH	