

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.8400 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	20.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Heard and perused the material available on record. There shall be an interim direction to the respondent No.4 to remove the structure and equipments belongs to respondent No.4 forthwith, as prayed in this application, as already the lease expired in the year 2023. _____ DEV, J <u>W.P.No.8400 of 2024</u> Post on 15.06.2026 in Daily List-II. _____ DEV, J SA	

