

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8400 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23	30.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> At the request of Sri Sai Sanjay Suraneni, learned counsel for the 4th respondent, post on 03.09.2026. It is brought to the notice of this Court that they have informed the other side counsel. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--